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Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/1/2023

11:00 AM

5/1/2023

12:00 PM

Bartow at the Meeting
House

1400 Old Bartow-
Eagle Lake Road

Bartow

FL

33830

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/2/2023

10:30 AM

5/2/2023

11:30 AM

Wabash Community
Center

1230 Southern Ave

Lakeland

FL

33815

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity

among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/4/2023

11:00 AM

5/4/2023

12:00 PM

Dundee Community
Center

603 Lake Marie
Blvd.

Dundee

FL

33838

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/8/2023

10:30 AM

5/8/2023

11:30 AM

St. Joseph Catholic
Church

210 W Lemon St

Lakeland

FL

33815

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/10/2023

10:00 AM

5/10/2023

11:00 AM

Eagle Lake Senior
Center

665 Eagle Ave.

Eagle Lake

FL

33815

Elders

Polk

Cooking Matters in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/11/20223

10:00 AM

5/11/2023

11:00 AM

Neighborhood Service
Center

608 Ave S NE

Winter Haven

FL

33881

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/15/2023

11:00 AM

5/15/2023

12:00 PM

Bartow at the Meeting
House

1400 Old Bartow-
Eagle Lake Road

Bartow

FL

33830

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

programs.

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/16/2023

10:30 AM

5/16/2023

11:30 AM

Wabash Community
Center

1230 Southern Ave

Lakeland

FL

33815

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

programs.
intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/17/2023

10:00 AM

5/17/2023

11:00 AM

Eagle Lake Senior
Center

665 Eagle Ave.

Eagle Lake

FL

33815

Elders




Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/18/2023

11:00 AM

5/18/2023

12:00 PM

Dundee Community
Center

603 Lake Marie
Blvd.

Dundee

FL

33838

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/23/2023

11:00 AM

5/23/2023

12:00 PM

Lakeside Terrace
Senior Apartments

391 Avenue O NE

Winter Haven

FL

33881

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

programs.

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/24/2023

10:00 AM

5/24/2023

11:00 AM

Eagle Lake Senior
Center

665 Eagle Ave.

Eagle Lake

FL

33815

Elders

Polk

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/31/2023

10:00 AM

5/31/2023

11:00 AM

Eagle Lake Senior
Center

665 Eagle Ave.

Eagle Lake

FL

33815

Elders

Hillsborough

10 Tips for Adults

increasing fruit and
vegetable consumption,
increasing physical activity,
consuming more water,
and providing SNAP-Ed
eligible adults with the
skills to purchase healthy

foods on a budget.

5/2/2023

11:00 AM

5/2/2023

12:00 PM

Mt. Calvary Seventh
Day Adventist Church

4902 N. 40th Street

Tampa

FL

33610

Adults

Hillsborough

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/2/2023

10:30 AM

5/2/2023

11:30 AM

Bible Based Fellowship
Temple Terrace

8718 N 46th St

Tampa

FL

33617

Elders

Hillsborough

Eat Smart, Live Strong

programs.

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/4/2023

11:00 AM

5/4/2023

12:00 PM

Belmont Il Estates

3540 N 20th St.

Tampa

FL

33605

Elders

Hillsborough

10 Tips for Adults

programs.

increasing fruit and
vegetable consumption,
increasing physical activity,
consuming more water,
and providing SNAP-Ed
eligible adults with the
skills to purchase healthy

5/9/2023

11:00 AM

5/9/2023

12:00 PM

Mt. Calvary Seventh
Day Adventist Church

4902 N. 40th Street

Tampa

FL

33610

Elders

foods on a budget.

Hillsborough

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/11/2023

11:00 AM

5/11/2023

12:00 PM

Belmont Il Estates

3540 N 20th St.

Tampa

FL

33605

Elders

Hillsborough

Eat Smart, Live Strong

programs.
intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

5/16/2023

10:30 AM

5/16/2023

11:30 AM

Bible Based Fellowship
Temple Terrace

8718 N 46th St

Tampa

FL

33617

Elders

programs.




Pinellas

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/2/2023

2:00 PM

5/2/2023

3:00 PM

Empath Health ASAP
Campus

3050 1st Avenue
South

St Petersburg

FL

33712

Elders

Pinellas

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/10/2023

1:30PM

5/10/2023

2:30 PM

Disability Achievement
Center

12552 S Belcher Rd

Largo

FL

33773

Elders

Pinellas

Eat Smart, Live Strong

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/11/2023

1:00 PM

5/11/2023

2:00 PM

St. Giles Center

5041 82nd Ave N

Pinellas

FL

33781

Elders

Pinellas

Cooking Matters in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/16/2023

1:30PM

5/16/2023

2:30 PM

Empowerment Center

6330 54th Ave N

Pinellas

FL

33709

Adults and Elders

Pinellas

10 Tips for Adults

increasing fruit and
vegetable consumption,

increasing physical activity,
consuming more water,
and providing SNAP-Ed
eligible adults with the
skills to purchase healthy

foods on a budget.

5/17/2023

1:30PM

5/17/2023

2:30 PM

Disability Achievement
Center

12552 S Belcher Rd

Largo

FL

33773

Adults

Pinellas

Cooking Matters in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/23/2023

1:00 PM

5/23/2023

2:00PM

St. Giles Center

5041 82nd Ave N

Pinellas

FL

33781

Elders

Pasco

Cooking Matters in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/11/2023

3:00 PM

5/11/2023

4:00 PM

New Port Richey
Public Library

5939 Main St

New Port
Richey

FL

34652

Adults

Hardee

Cooking Matter in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/8/2023

4:00 PM

5/8/2023

5:00 PM

Step Up Suncoast

202 North 6th Ave

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults

Hardee

Cooking Matters in Your
Community

teach families how to cook
and eat healthy on a
budget, this toolkit
provides tips, activities,
and recipes that can be
used to execute a
successful food-based
demonstration.

5/9/2023

11:00 AM

5/9/2023

12:00 PM

Valencia Gardens

637 S 5th Ave

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults

Hardee

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/11/2023

10:00 AM

5/11/2023

11:00 AM

Hardee Department of
Health

115 KD Revell

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults

Hardee

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/18/2023

10:00 AM

5/18/2023

11:00 AM

Hardee Department of
Health

116 KD Revell

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults




Hardee

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance
programs.

5/23/2023

10:30 AM

5/23/2023

11:30 AM

Nu-Hope Elder Care
Center

310 N 8th Ave

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults

Hardee

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/25/2023

10:00 AM

5/25/2023

11:00 AM

Hardee Department of
Health

116 KD Revell

Wauchula

FL

33873

Adults

Highlands

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/10/2023

11:00 AM

5/10/2023

12:00 PM

Hands for the
Homeless

106 N Butler Ave

Avon Park

FL

33852

Adults

Highlands

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/17/25023

11:00 AM

5/17/2023

12:00 PM

Hands for the
Homeless

107 N Butler Ave

Avon Park

FL

33852

Adults

Highlands

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/24/2023

11:00 AM

5/24/2023

12:00 PM

Hands for the
Homeless

108 N Butler Ave

Avon Park

FL

33852

Adults

Highlands

10 Tips for Adults

intervention designed to
improve fruit and
vegetable consumption
and physical activity
among 60-74 year olds
participating in or eligible
for FNS nutrition assistance

programs.

5/31/2023

11:00 AM

5/31/2023

12:00 PM

Hands for the
Homeless

109 N Butler Ave

Avon Park

FL

33852

Adults




