County	Curriculum/ Class Title	Description	Start Date	Start Time	End Date	End Time	Venue and/or Partner Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Audience
COUNTY	EVENT NAME	EVENT DESCRIPTION	EVENT START DATE	EVENT START TIME	EVENT END DATE	EVENT END TIME	EVENT VENUE NAME	VENUE ADDRESS	VENUE CITY	VENUE STATE/ PROVIN CE	VENUE ZIP	EVENT CATEGORY
			List date numerically as mo/da/year	List time as digits [space] am/pm	List date numerically as mo/da/year	List time as digits [space] am/pm						Select Audience Category
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/1/2023	11:00 AM	5/1/2023	12:00 PM	Bartow at the Meeting House	1400 Old Bartow- Eagle Lake Road	Bartow	FL	33830	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/2/2023	10:30 AM	5/2/2023	11:30 AM	Wabash Community Center	1230 Southern Ave	Lakeland	FL	33815	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance	5/4/2023	11:00 AM	5/4/2023	12:00 PM	Dundee Community Center	603 Lake Marie Blvd.	Dundee	FL	33838	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	programs. intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/8/2023	10:30 AM	5/8/2023	11:30 AM	St. Joseph Catholic Church	210 W Lemon St	Lakeland	FL	33815	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/10/2023	10:00 AM	5/10/2023	11:00 AM	Eagle Lake Senior Center	665 Eagle Ave.	Eagle Lake	FL	33815	Elders
Polk	Cooking Matters in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/11/20223	10:00 AM	5/11/2023	11:00 AM	Neighborhood Service Center	608 Ave S NE	Winter Haven	FL	33881	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/15/2023	11:00 AM	5/15/2023	12:00 PM	Bartow at the Meeting House	1400 Old Bartow- Eagle Lake Road	Bartow	FL	33830	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/16/2023	10:30 AM	5/16/2023	11:30 AM	Wabash Community Center	1230 Southern Ave	Lakeland	FL	33815	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/17/2023	10:00 AM	5/17/2023	11:00 AM	Eagle Lake Senior Center	665 Eagle Ave.	Eagle Lake	FL	33815	Elders

Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/18/2023	11:00 AM	5/18/2023	12:00 PM	Dundee Community Center	603 Lake Marie Blvd.	Dundee	FL	33838	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/23/2023	11:00 AM	5/23/2023	12:00 PM	Lakeside Terrace Senior Apartments	391 Avenue O NE	Winter Haven	FL	33881	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/24/2023	10:00 AM	5/24/2023	11:00 AM	Eagle Lake Senior Center	665 Eagle Ave.	Eagle Lake	FL	33815	Elders
Polk	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance	5/31/2023	10:00 AM	5/31/2023	11:00 AM	Eagle Lake Senior Center	665 Eagle Ave.	Eagle Lake	FL	33815	Elders
Hillsborough	10 Tips for Adults	programs. increasing fruit and vegetable consumption, increasing physical activity, consuming more water, and providing SNAP-Ed eligible adults with the skills to purchase healthy foods on a budget.	5/2/2023	11:00 AM	5/2/2023	12:00 PM	Mt. Calvary Seventh Day Adventist Church	4902 N. 40th Street	Tampa	FL	33610	Adults
Hillsborough	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/2/2023	10:30 AM	5/2/2023	11:30 AM	Bible Based Fellowship Temple Terrace	8718 N 46th St	Tampa	FL	33617	Elders
Hillsborough	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/4/2023	11:00 AM	5/4/2023	12:00 PM	Belmont II Estates	3540 N 20th St.	Tampa	FL	33605	Elders
Hillsborough	10 Tips for Adults	increasing fruit and vegetable consumption, increasing physical activity, consuming more water, and providing SNAP-Ed eligible adults with the skills to purchase healthy foods on a budget.	5/9/2023	11:00 AM	5/9/2023	12:00 PM	Mt. Calvary Seventh Day Adventist Church	4902 N. 40th Street	Tampa	FL	33610	Elders
Hillsborough	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/11/2023	11:00 AM	5/11/2023	12:00 PM	Belmont II Estates	3540 N 20th St.	Tampa	FL	33605	Elders
Hillsborough	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/16/2023	10:30 AM	5/16/2023	11:30 AM	Bible Based Fellowship Temple Terrace	8718 N 46th St	Tampa	FL	33617	Elders

Pinellas	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/2/2023	2:00 PM	5/2/2023	3:00 PM	Empath Health ASAP Campus	3050 1st Avenue South	St Petersburg	FL	33712	Elders
Pinellas	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/10/2023	1:30 PM	5/10/2023	2:30 PM	Disability Achievement Center	12552 S Belcher Rd	Largo	FL	33773	Elders
Pinellas	Eat Smart, Live Strong	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/11/2023	1:00 PM	5/11/2023	2:00 PM	St. Giles Center	5041 82nd Ave N	Pinellas	FL	33781	Elders
Pinellas	Cooking Matters in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/16/2023	1:30 PM	5/16/2023	2:30 PM	Empowerment Center	6330 54th Ave N	Pinellas	FL	33709	Adults and Elders
Pinellas	10 Tips for Adults	increasing fruit and vegetable consumption, increasing physical activity, consuming more water, and providing SNAP-Ed eligible adults with the skills to purchase healthy foods on a budget.	5/17/2023	1:30 PM	5/17/2023	2:30 PM	Disability Achievement Center	12552 S Belcher Rd	Largo	FL	33773	Adults
Pinellas	Cooking Matters in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/23/2023	1:00 PM	5/23/2023	2:00PM	St. Giles Center	5041 82nd Ave N	Pinellas	FL	33781	Elders
Pasco	Cooking Matters in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/11/2023	3:00 PM	5/11/2023	4:00 PM	New Port Richey Public Library	5939 Main St	New Port Richey	FL	34652	Adults
Hardee	Cooking Matter in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/8/2023	4:00 PM	5/8/2023	5:00 PM	Step Up Suncoast	202 North 6th Ave	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
Hardee	Cooking Matters in Your Community	teach families how to cook and eat healthy on a budget, this toolkit provides tips, activities, and recipes that can be used to execute a successful food-based demonstration.	5/9/2023	11:00 AM	5/9/2023	12:00 PM	Valencia Gardens	637 S 5th Ave	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
Hardee	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/11/2023	10:00 AM	5/11/2023	11:00 AM	Hardee Department of Health	115 KD Revell	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
Hardee	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/18/2023	10:00 AM	5/18/2023	11:00 AM	Hardee Department of Health	116 KD Revell	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
-	•						-	•	-			

Hardee	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/23/2023	10:30 AM	5/23/2023	11:30 AM	Nu-Hope Elder Care Center	310 N 8th Ave	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
Hardee	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/25/2023	10:00 AM	5/25/2023	11:00 AM	Hardee Department of Health	116 KD Revell	Wauchula	FL	33873	Adults
Highlands	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/10/2023	11:00 AM	5/10/2023	12:00 PM	Hands for the Homeless	106 N Butler Ave	Avon Park	FL	33852	Adults
Highlands	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/17/25023	11:00 AM	5/17/2023	12:00 PM	Hands for the Homeless	107 N Butler Ave	Avon Park	FL	33852	Adults
Highlands	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/24/2023	11:00 AM	5/24/2023	12:00 PM	Hands for the Homeless	108 N Butler Ave	Avon Park	FL	33852	Adults
Highlands	10 Tips for Adults	intervention designed to improve fruit and vegetable consumption and physical activity among 60-74 year olds participating in or eligible for FNS nutrition assistance programs.	5/31/2023	11:00 AM	5/31/2023	12:00 PM	Hands for the Homeless	109 N Butler Ave	Avon Park	FL	33852	Adults